
    
      
ADDRESS: 12 Howard Street, Salem 01970  

Main Level

Upper Level

Room Description Imperial Totals

9’6” x 12’4”

5’6” x 3’10”

11’6” x 13’7”

9’6” x 10’9”

9’3” x 9’2”

12’0” x 12’8”

12’3” x 13’7”

9’9” x 11’4” 113 sqft

127 sqft

35 sqft

115 sqft

106 sqft

91 sqft

158 sqft

82 sqft

Room Description Imperial Totals

Kitchen

Dining Room

9’0” x 4’4”Bathroom

Home Office

38 sqft

9’8” x 9’10”

12’6” x 13’0”

 

Family Room

99 sqft

171 sqft

Foyer

Bathroom

Top Level

10’0” x 18’3”

11’0” x 16’5” 186 sqft

174 sqft

Room Description Imperial Totals

Primary Bedroom

Bedroom

Kitchen

Bedroom

Bedroom

Living Room


